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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003312

E24003313
E24003314
E24003315
E24003316
E24003317
E24003318
E24003320
E24003321
E24003322
E24003325
E24003327
E24003328

E24003329

Reported
08:38:45 10/08/24

08:44:35 10/08/24
09:36:04 10/08/24
10:29:29 10/08/24
10:37:06 10/08/24
11:36:01 10/08/24
12:22:42 10/08/24
13:02:38 10/08/24
15:58:31 10/08/24
18:23:03 10/08/24
20:06:14 10/08/24
20:31:03 10/08/24
20:08:43 10/08/24

20:38:09 10/08/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 14

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
E24003319

E24003323
E24003324

E24003326

rpemisr.x3

Reported
12:22:42 10/08/24

18:23:03 10/08/24
18:26:35 10/08/24

20:06:14 10/08/24

Nature

_ Decatur County Sheriff's Department
g? EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

EMS
UNCONSCIOUS

GROVE, GREENSBURG
730 W MAIN ST; WEST MAIN
LAUNDROMAT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN

EMS DIFF
BREATH
EMS SEIZURE

EMS AMBUL
RQST
FIRE VEHICLE

PLACE, GREENSBURG

2201 S WATER PLANT RD,
GREENSBURG

950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

9085 S COUNTY RD 800 W,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR

CRASH INJURY
CRASH INJURY

EMS SICK
PERSON
EMS SICK
PERSON
JUVENILE
PROB

COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,
GREENSBURG

5259 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG
117 N BROADWAY ST; CARRIAGE ON
SQUARE, GREENSBURG

2703 S WATER PLANT RD,
GREENSBURG

1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR
GROVE, GREENSBURG

7112 E COUNTY RD 200 S,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

Nature
FIRE VEHICLE

CRASH INJURY

EMS AMBUL
RQST

EMS SICK
PERSON

GROVE, GREENSBURG

Incident Address

9085 S COUNTY RD 800 W,
GREENSBURG

117 N BROADWAY ST; CARRIAGE ON
SQUARE, GREENSBURG

609 N HIGH SCHOOL RD, WESTPORT

2703 S WATER PLANT RD,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

Loctn

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

10/09/24
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Total Incidents for This Agency: 4

Total Incident for This Report: 18

Report Includes:
All dates greater than "26991/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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