

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency:	<b>Decatur</b>	County	<b>EMS</b>
---------	----------------	--------	------------

rigency: Decutin C	builty Eivis				
<b>Incident Number</b>	<b>Reported</b>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<b>Loctn</b>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003312	08:38:45 10/08/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24003313	08:44:35 10/08/24	EMS	730 W MAIN ST; WEST MAIN		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	LAUNDROMAT, GREENSBURG		
E24003314	09:36:04 10/08/24	EMS TRANSFER	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24003315	10:29:29 10/08/24	EMS DIFF	2201 S WATER PLANT RD,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24003316	10:37:06 10/08/24	EMS SEIZURE	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E24003317	11:36:01 10/08/24	EMS AMBUL	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		RQST	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24003318	12:22:42 10/08/24	FIRE VEHICLE	9085 S COUNTY RD 800 W,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003320	13:02:38 10/08/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E24003321	15:58:31 10/08/24	CRASH INJURY	5259 S STATE RD 3, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24003322	18:23:03 10/08/24	CRASH INJURY	117 N BROADWAY ST; CARRIAGE ON	V	ACT
			SQUARE, GREENSBURG		
E24003325	20:06:14 10/08/24	EMS SICK	2703 S WATER PLANT RD,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E24003327	20:31:03 10/08/24	EMS SICK	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
		PERSON	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
E24003328	20:08:43 10/08/24	JUVENILE	7112 E COUNTY RD 200 S,		ACT
		PROB	GREENSBURG		
E24003329	20:38:09 10/08/24	EMS TRANSFER	R 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			GROVE, GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 14** 

## **Agency: Letts Fire Department**

Incident Number	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	Loctn	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003319	12:22:42 10/08/24	FIRE VEHICLE	9085 S COUNTY RD 800 W,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E24003323	18:23:03 10/08/24	CRASH INJURY	117 N BROADWAY ST; CARRIAGE ON	1	ACT
			SQUARE, GREENSBURG		
E24003324	18:26:35 10/08/24	EMS AMBUL	609 N HIGH SCHOOL RD, WESTPORT		ACT
		RQST			
E24003326	20:06:14 10/08/24	EMS SICK	2703 S WATER PLANT RD,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		

rpemisr.x3 10/09/24

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 4** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 18** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `26991/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 10/09/24